
0 1 2 3 5 D

CL DOR PILOTO Licen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TS PNL 0 1 2 3 5 TOT.

1º 70 MARTINEZ ANAYA, JOSE MARIA 146640-B 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 16 1 1 0 0 3

2º 73 NAVARRO RAMIREZ, JOSE SALVADOR 25201-CO 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 16 1 0 1 0 4

3º 76 BOSCH MORRO, CARLOS 252043-A 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 3 0 1 0 6

4º 71 MIGUEL SAN FELIX, JUAN DOMINGO 251699-V 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 14 2 2 0 0 6

5º 77 RUIZ LOZANO, JAVIER 224816-M 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 16 1 0 0 1 6

6º 79 COSCULLUELA SALINAS, JOSE MARIA 55269-Z 5 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 1 0 1 1 9

7º 75 DIAZ JIMENEZ, ANTONIO 225082-M 3 1 0 3 1 1 1 0 10 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 10 5 1 2 0 13

8º 72 MAS SALAS, PEDRO 68773-IB 0 1 5 3 1 1 0 0 11 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 6 11 4 0 1 2 17

9º 78 MOJA JAUREGUI, FLOREAL 280156-BI 5 1 1 3 1 3 1 0 15 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 5 0 3 1 19

10º 80 REMIRO GALVEZ, MARIANO 55421-Z 5 5 0 5 0 5 0 0 20 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 12 1 0 1 4 24

11º 74 AVILA PEREIRA, JUAN CARLOS 225008-M 3 2 2 3 1 3 3 0 17 0 0 5 3 1 3 0 1 5 5 23 4 3 2 6 3 40

12º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CL DOR PILOTO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TS PNL 0 1 2 3 5

1º 37 GARCIA MALLADA, RODRIGO 59886-AS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0

2º 31 TAMARGO MORALES, JOSE IGNACIO 225093-M 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 1 0 0 2

3º 32 GARCIA GONZALEZ, CASIMIRO J. 197631-C 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 16 1 0 1 0 4

4º 39 FRAGA BARRAL, FRANCISCO JAVIER 197599-C 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 14 4 0 0 0 4

5º 38 REGA SANCHEZ, JOSE MANUEL 197525-C 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 2 0 6

6º 35 SANFIZ CARVAJAL, FERNANDO 225351-M 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 5 14 2 0 2 0 8

7º 34 ANTOLIN AGUADO, FRANCISCO JAVIER 224961-M 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 3 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 13 2 3 0 0 8

8º 36 BARTOLOME OBREGON, LUIS ANGEL 86169-S 0 0 0 3 1 0 1 0 5 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 12 5 0 1 0 8

9º 33 ROIG ORTUÑO, MIQUEL 146788-B 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 3 13 1 2 2 0 11

CL DOR PILOTO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TS PNL 0 1 2 3 5

1º 64 PAMPIN PAMPIN, ERNESTO 197547-C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0

2º 53 PRAT BALLOBAR, SANTIAGO 146478-B 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 1 0 0 0 1

3º 54 PASCUAL MOLAS, JORDI 146711-B 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 1 0 0 0 1

4º 50 LARA RUIZ, JOAQUIM 146944-B 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 1 0 0 2

5º 47 POYATOS OLIVER, JUAN 68645-IB 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 16 2 0 0 0 2

6º 48 YUSTE PEREZ, JOSE 68675-IB 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 1 1 0 0 3

7º 51 SOLA SUGRAÑES, MARTI 146804-T 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 15 3 0 0 0 3

8º 49 PIZA ADROVER, TOMAS 68746-IB 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 14 4 0 0 0 4

9º 62 DIAZ QUIROGA, PELAYO 59898-AS 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 16 1 0 0 1 6

10º 52 LOPEZ CALVO, JULIAN 224964-M 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 16 1 0 0 1 6

11º 55 PEREIRA LOPEZ, LUIS JAVIER 190470-CC 0 1 0 3 0 3 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 1 0 2 0 7

12º 69 GARCIA IGLESIAS, JAVIER 197598-C 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 15 1 0 2 0 7

13º 60 DE ABIEGA VALDIVIELSO, GONZALO 280024-BI 2 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 13 3 1 0 1 10

14º 46 SEGURA PICO, JOSE MARIA 68621-IB 1 1 0 3 0 1 0 0 6 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 12 3 1 2 0 11

15º 63 COTELO NAYA, JESUS MARTIN 197523-C 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 1 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 6 10 5 3 0 0 11

16º 59 DE GREGORIO SANTOS, JUAN CARLOS 225022-M 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 5 9 1 1 0 3 0 1 0 0 1 0 7 10 5 0 2 1 16

17º 65 FERNANDEZ LOUREIRO, ANGEL 197597-C 5 2 0 3 0 2 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 5 11 2 2 2 1 17

18º 56 MONSALVE CASTRO, JUAN JOSE 224815-M 3 3 0 3 0 3 3 1 16 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 5 9 2 2 5 0 21

19º 67 PENA GONZALEZ, ANTONIO 197629-C 2 0 3 3 3 1 3 0 15 1 0 2 3 3 0 2 1 0 0 12 6 3 3 6 0 27

20º 61 ALONSO-URQUIJO ACHAERANDIO, JOSE 280164-BI 0 3 1 3 0 3 1 0 11 5 5 3 1 2 2 0 0 0 5 23 6 3 2 4 3 34

21º 58 DE GREGORIO LOPEZ ASIAIN, MATIAS 225056-M 3 3 3 3 0 1 3 1 17 1 3 2 2 5 1 0 0 3 1 18 3 5 2 7 1 35

22º 57 DE LA FUENTE RUIZ, RAFAEL 224850-M 0 0 5 3 0 3 5 0 16 0 0 0 2 0 5 5 5 5 5 27 8 0 1 2 7 43

23º 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 0 0 0 0 18 90
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Copa de España de Trial Clásicas Arteixo 27 y 28 de abril de 2024 Club Motomontañismo Arteixo
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CL DOR PILOTO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TS PNL 0 1 2 3 5

1º 20 GOMEZ GRACIA, MARIANO 224987-M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 15 3 0 0 0 3

2º 15 GONZALEZ CONDE, JAIME 197600-C 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 12 5 1 0 0 7

3º 22 SOGORB PEREZ, EMILIO 251850-A 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 2 5 3 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 10 10 2 5 1 0 15

4º 19 GUZMAN ARCOS-CALDERON, FRANCISCO 224896-M 2 0 5 3 0 2 0 1 13 5 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 10 3 2 1 2 20

5º 16 FERNANDEZ AUGUSTO, SERGIO 146623-B 0 0 1 3 1 3 0 0 8 1 0 5 2 5 1 0 0 0 0 14 9 4 1 2 2 22

6º 23 FERRER PLANELLS, FRANCISCO 68678-IB 3 0 3 1 0 3 0 5 15 2 0 3 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 11 9 2 1 4 2 26

7º 14 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE L. 197539-LU 1 1 2 3 1 3 0 1 12 3 0 2 2 1 3 0 5 1 0 17 4 6 3 4 1 29

8º 17 MAGNET PLANAS, RAMON 147003-B 3 0 3 3 3 3 0 5 20 1 0 2 2 3 1 1 0 1 0 11 5 4 2 6 1 31

9º 21 ZORZO SANCHEZ, CARLOS 225026-M 3 1 5 5 1 5 0 5 25 2 0 1 5 5 0 0 0 3 0 16 6 3 1 2 6 41

10º 18 ILLANES MORENO, RAFAEL 146523-B 5 5 5 3 0 0 0 5 23 0 0 5 2 1 5 5 0 1 0 19 7 2 1 1 7 42

11º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CL DOR TS

PILOTO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TS PNL 0 1 2 3 5

1º 25 LINACISORO ARREGUI, ANDONI 280029-SS 3 0 0 3 0 3 0 2 11 2 0 3 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 9 9 2 3 4 0 20

2º 24 MENDIBIL ARANDO, ROBERTO 280059-BI 0 0 0 3 1 5 0 3 12 1 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 0 10 10 2 0 5 1 22

3º 29 MARTIN MURILLO, JESUS IGNACIO 55322-Z 0 1 1 3 1 2 0 3 11 5 0 3 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 15 7 3 3 4 1 26

4º 28 VILLANUEVA PEÑALVER, ANTONIO 225091-M 2 0 3 3 2 3 0 3 16 0 0 3 3 2 1 0 0 1 0 10 7 2 3 6 0 26

5º 26 AVELLA CALDENTEY, ANDREU 68694-IB 1 2 1 3 0 5 0 3 15 3 0 3 5 5 3 0 0 0 0 19 7 2 1 5 3 34

6º 27 LOPEZ JIMENEZ, JOAQUIN LUIS 224979-M 5 3 5 3 2 5 0 3 26 2 1 5 3 5 3 1 0 1 0 21 3 3 2 5 5 47

CL DOR PILOTO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TS PNL 0 1 2 3 5

1º 13 MARTINEZ-PEÑALVER CLAIRVILLE, BERTRAN 224948-M 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 15 3 0 0 0 3

2º 10 MEMBRIVES GABALDA, RAMON 147040-B 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 2 7 1 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 7 8 6 4 0 0 14

3º 11 PEREZ OROZCO, ANTONIO 197630-C 1 1 0 3 1 0 0 1 7 2 0 2 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 10 9 5 2 1 1 17

4º 12 GALILEA CATALAN, MARINO 224905-M 0 0 5 3 0 0 0 1 9 0 1 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 9 11 2 1 3 1 18

5º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CL DOR PILOTO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TS PNL 0 1 2 3 5

1º 7 RAMONET MARTINEZ, ANTONI 146576-B 1 1 5 2 3 2 1 1 16 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 5 2 2 1 20

2º 8 GOMEZ GARCIA, JORDI 146430-B 1 1 5 1 5 0 1 0 14 1 3 3 1 1 3 0 0 0 1 13 5 8 0 3 2 27

3º 5 MONTES VAZQUEZ, JORGE 197610-C 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 0 0 0 0 18 90

4º 68 PACHECO OUBEL, JOSE ANTONIO 197697-C 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 0 0 0 0 18 90

5º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CL DOR PILOTO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TS PNL 0 1 2 3 5

1º 2 ARES TENREIRO, VICTOR 197621-C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0

2º 6 URRETA BIDABURU, DIEGO 280040-SS 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 2 0 0 0 1

3º 1 FILGUEIRAS RAMA, JUAN M. 197509-C 1 1 3 5 2 0 0 5 17 0 0 2 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 6 9 2 2 1 1 23

4º 3 MORENO CONEJO, ALBERTO 225083-M 2 3 0 3 0 0 1 1 10 0 0 3 5 2 1 0 0 0 5 16 8 3 1 1 1 26

5º 4 VARELA CORRAL, ALFONSO 197707-C 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 0 0 0 0 13 90
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0 1 2 3 5 D

CL DOR PILOTO Licen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TS PNL 0 1 2 3 5 TOT.

1º 77 RUIZ LOZANO, JAVIER 224816-M 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 15 2 1 0 0 4

2º 73 NAVARRO RAMIREZ, JOSE SALVADOR 25201-CO 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 15 1 2 0 0 5

3º 76 BOSCH MORRO, CARLOS 252043-A 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 6 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 13 3 1 0 1 10

4º 79 COSCULLUELA SALINAS, JOSE MARIA 55269-Z 0 0 1 2 1 0 5 0 9 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 13 3 1 0 1 10

5º 71 MIGUEL SAN FELIX, JUAN DOMINGO 251699-V 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 5 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 8 10 6 1 0 1 13

6º 72 MAS SALAS, PEDRO 68773-IB 0 0 5 3 1 1 1 0 11 0 3 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 10 9 3 2 3 1 21

7º 80 REMIRO GALVEZ, MARIANO 55421-Z 5 2 3 2 3 0 0 5 20 1 0 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 2 2 4 2 28

8º 75 DIAZ JIMENEZ, ANTONIO 225082-M 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 7 2 3 5 1 5 0 0 0 3 3 22 8 1 3 4 2 29

9º 78 MOJA JAUREGUI, FLOREAL 280156-BI 0 1 3 2 2 0 5 0 13 0 3 3 0 1 5 0 0 5 0 17 8 2 2 3 3 30

10º 74 AVILA PEREIRA, JUAN CARLOS 225008-M 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 99 0 0 0 0 18 189

11º 70 MARTINEZ ANAYA, JOSE MARIA 146640-B 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 99 0 0 0 0 18 189

12º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CL DOR PILOTO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TS PNL 0 1 2 3 5

1º 37 GARCIA MALLADA, RODRIGO 59886-AS 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 16 0 1 1 0 5

2º 34 ANTOLIN AGUADO, FRANCISCO JAVIER 224961-M 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 16 0 0 2 0 6

3º 31 TAMARGO MORALES, JOSE IGNACIO 225093-M 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3  13 4 1 0 0 6

4º 35 SANFIZ CARVAJAL, FERNANDO 225351-M 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4  13 4 1 0 0 6

5º 38 REGA SANCHEZ, JOSE MANUEL 197525-C 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 16 0 0 1 1 8

6º 32 GARCIA GONZALEZ, CASIMIRO J. 197631-C 0 0 1 3 0 0 5 1 10 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 13 3 0 1 1 11

7º 36 BARTOLOME OBREGON, LUIS ANGEL 86169-S 0 1 0 0 1 0 5 2 9 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 3 1 1 1 13

8º 39 FRAGA BARRAL, FRANCISCO JAVIER 197599-C 0 1 0 3 3 5 0 0 12 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 12 3 0 2 1 14

9º 33 ROIG ORTUÑO, MIQUEL 146788-B 0 1 1 1 2 0 1 0 6 0 3 3 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 11 9 4 2 3 0 17

CL DOR PILOTO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TS PNL 0 1 2 3 5

1º 53 PRAT BALLOBAR, SANTIAGO 146478-B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0

2º 50 LARA RUIZ, JOAQUIM 146944-B 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 16 1 0 0 1 6

3º 62 DIAZ QUIROGA, PELAYO 59898-AS 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 5 14 3 0 1 0 6

4º 49 PIZA ADROVER, TOMAS 68746-IB 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 3 0 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 13 2 3 0 0 8

5º 54 PASCUAL MOLAS, JORDI 146711-B 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 7 12 3 3 0 0 9

6º 52 LOPEZ CALVO, JULIAN 224964-M 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 1 7 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 3 13 3 1 0 1 10

7º 55 PEREIRA LOPEZ, LUIS JAVIER 190470-CC 0 1 0 2 0 2 3 0 8 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 12 2 3 1 0 11

8º 64 PAMPIN PAMPIN, ERNESTO 197547-C 0 3 0 0 1 1 1 0 6 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 5 11 5 0 2 0 11

9º 65 FERNANDEZ LOUREIRO, ANGEL 197597-C 0 0 0 3 3 0 1 3 10 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 4 12 2 0 4 0 14

10º 46 SEGURA PICO, JOSE MARIA 68621-IB 1 1 0 3 0 1 0 0 6 0 1 3 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 9 9 5 2 2 0 15

11º 63 COTELO NAYA, JESUS MARTIN 197523-C 0 1 2 3 3 0 2 5 16 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 11 2 2 2 1 17

12º 51 SOLA SUGRAÑES, MARTI 146804-T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 1 5 5 0 0 0 0 19 13 1 0 1 3 19

13º 48 YUSTE PEREZ, JOSE 68675-IB 0 0 3 0 1 2 1 0 7 2 3 2 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 12 10 2 3 2 1 19

14º 60 DE ABIEGA VALDIVIELSO, GONZALO 280024-BI 1 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 1 3 3 0 5 1 0 0 2 0 15 9 4 1 3 1 20

15º 59 DE GREGORIO SANTOS, JUAN CARLOS 225022-M 0 1 2 3 3 5 3 1 18 1 5 2 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 14 6 3 2 5 2 32

16º 56 MONSALVE CASTRO, JUAN JOSE 224815-M 2 2 5 3 3 2 3 1 21 0 3 5 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 13 5 3 3 5 2 34

17º 58 DE GREGORIO LOPEZ ASIAIN, MATIAS 225056-M 0 0 1 5 2 0 2 1 11 1 5 3 1 5 5 1 0 5 0 26 5 5 2 1 5 37

18º 61 ALONSO-URQUIJO ACHAERANDIO, JOSE 280164-BI 3 5 5 3 3 5 3 1 28 0 5 3 5 3 1 0 0 1 1 19 3 4 0 6 5 47

19º 67 PENA GONZALEZ, ANTONIO 197629-C 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 36 0 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 3 3 21 3 0 0 9 6 57

20º 57 DE LA FUENTE RUIZ, RAFAEL 224850-M 1 1 0 3 3 0 5 5 18 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 2 2 0 2 12 68

21º 47 POYATOS OLIVER, JUAN 68645-IB 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 0 0 0 0 18 90

22º 69 GARCIA IGLESIAS, JAVIER 197598-C 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 99 0 0 0 0 18 189

23º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CL DOR PILOTO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TS PNL 0 1 2 3 5

1º 15 GONZALEZ CONDE, JAIME 197600-C 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 6 13 2 2 1 0 9
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Copa de España de Trial Clásicas Arteixo 27 y 28 de abril de 2024 Club Motomontañismo Arteixo
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2º 20 GOMEZ GRACIA, MARIANO 224987-M 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 3 0 0 5 0 10 14 1 1 1 1 11

3º 16 FERNANDEZ AUGUSTO, SERGIO 146623-B 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 1 2 9 12 3 2 0 1 12

4º 23 FERRER PLANELLS, FRANCISCO 68678-IB 0 3 1 1 0 1 0 0 6 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 6 10 5 2 1 0 12

5º 19 GUZMAN ARCOS-CALDERON, FRANCISCO 224896-M 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 3 6 2 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 1 0 9 10 5 1 1 1 15

6º 17 MAGNET PLANAS, RAMON 147003-B 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 3 7 2 3 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 12 9 4 2 2 1 19

7º 22 SOGORB PEREZ, EMILIO 251850-A 0 2 0 0 1 2 5 3 13 3 0 2 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 9 8 3 4 2 1 22

8º 14 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE L. 197539-LU 1 1 0 3 0 0 0 2 7 1 5 3 1 1 3 0 0 1 0 15 7 6 1 3 1 22

9º 21 ZORZO SANCHEZ, CARLOS 225026-M 0 2 0 5 3 3 0 1 14 2 1 1 5 1 3 0 0 3 0 16 6 4 2 4 2 30

10º 18 ILLANES MORENO, RAFAEL 146523-B 0 3 0 5 3 1 0 5 17 1 1 3 3 5 1 5 1 1 0 21 4 6 0 4 4 38

11º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CL DOR TS

PILOTO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TS PNL 0 1 2 3 5

1º 24 MENDIBIL ARANDO, ROBERTO 280059-BI 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 4 13 4 1 0 0 6

2º 28 VILLANUEVA PEÑALVER, ANTONIO 225091-M 1 1 0 5 2 1 0 2 12 1 0 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 6 8 6 2 1 1 18

3º 25 LINACISORO ARREGUI, ANDONI 280029-SS 1 1 0 1 1 3 0 2 9 1 3 2 0 3 2 0 0 1 0 12 6 6 3 3 0 21

4º 26 AVELLA CALDENTEY, ANDREU 68694-IB 1 5 3 1 3 2 2 1 18 3 2 3 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 13 5 3 4 5 1 31

5º 27 LOPEZ JIMENEZ, JOAQUIN LUIS 224979-M 5 2 5 3 2 5 1 3 26 0 2 3 3 3 3 0 1 3 1 19 2 3 3 7 3 45

6º 29 MARTIN MURILLO, JESUS IGNACIO 55322-Z 0 5 0 3 1 2 0 5 16 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 3 1 1 1 12 66

CL DOR PILOTO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TS PNL 0 1 2 3 5

1º 13 MARTINEZ-PEÑALVER CLAIRVILLE, BERTRAN 224948-M 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 2 1 1 0 7

2º 11 PEREZ OROZCO, ANTONIO 197630-C 0 1 0 1 1 3 0 3 9 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 10 6 0 2 0 12

3º 10 MEMBRIVES GABALDA, RAMON 147040-B 0 0 2 0 1 3 0 5 11 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 11 4 1 1 1 14

4º 12 GALILEA CATALAN, MARINO 224905-M 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 5 1 0 3 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 10 9 5 2 2 0 15

5º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CL DOR PILOTO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TS PNL 0 1 2 3 5

1º 7 RAMONET MARTINEZ, ANTONI 146576-B 0 0 3 0 2 1 1 3 10 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 5 9 5 2 2 0 15

2º 8 GOMEZ GARCIA, JORDI 146430-B 0 2 3 0 3 1 3 1 13 0 3 5 1 3 3 0 0 0 1 16 6 4 1 6 1 29

3º 68 PACHECO OUBEL, JOSE ANTONIO 197697-C 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 0 0 0 0 18 90

4º 5 MONTES VAZQUEZ, JORGE 197610-C 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 99 0 0 0 0 18 189

5º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CL DOR PILOTO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TS PNL 0 1 2 3 5

1º 2 ARES TENREIRO, VICTOR 197621-C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0

2º 6 URRETA BIDABURU, DIEGO 280040-SS 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 15 4 1 0 0 3

3º 1 FILGUEIRAS RAMA, JUAN M. 197509-C 0 0 0 5 1 1 5 1 13 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 1 6 9 5 2 0 2 19

4º 3 MORENO CONEJO, ALBERTO 225083-M 0 1 5 2 1 5 2 0 16 3 0 0 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 11 8 2 3 3 1 27

5º 4 VARELA CORRAL, ALFONSO 197707-C 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 99 0 0 0 0 13 189
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